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A SIGN UP

Preston Neighbourhood Development Plan
Community Survey

Preston NDP Survey Anaysis

QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

All Pages ¥

01

How important is it to you personally to maintain physical
separation from Cirencester ? On a scale of Tto 5 with 1=
most important and 5 not important at all.

Answered: 59  Skipped: 1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no label) 76.27% 1.69% 8.47% 3.39% 10.17%
45 1 5 2 6 59 4.31

Q2
Describe in your own words what gives Preston its own
identity.

Answered: 49 Skipped: 11

The rural setting

2/5/2018 1:32 PM

In spite of encroaching developments it is small and rural - the villagers know each other and
support village events.

2/5/2018 1:20 PM

Is separate from Cirencester, the Church and surrounding fields.

2/5/2018 1:11 PM

A small cosy place where most of people know each other

2/1/2018 9:18 AM

Almost a one road village, surrounded by fields but close to Cirencester. Has a distinct old core of
buildings at the centre of the village.

1/31/2018 9:25 PM
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s ' o
the following locations ? Please check all that apply.
Answered: 50  Skipped: 10
A419 Swindon _
Road _
o =
Through the _
o _
o __
A417 London _
Road _
o =
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Volume of Traffic . Speeding
VOLUME OF TRAFFIC SPEEDING TOTAL
RESPONDENTS
A419 Swindon 73.33% 82.22%
Road 33 37 45
Kingshill Lane 68.42% 89.47%
26 34 38
Through the 54.35% 91.30%
village 25 42 46
Witpit Lane 51.85% 81.48%
4 22 27
A417 London 89.47% 52.63%
Road 17 10 19
Other 87.50% 62.50%
7 5 8

Comments (11)

Q4
If you think that there are speeding issues at these
location, please tell us when. Please check all that apply.

Answered: 50  Skipped: 10

Share Link
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60 responses
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Kingshill Lane

Through the
village

Witpit Lane

A417 London
Road

0%  10%

30%

.8—10am .10am—2pm

8-10
AM
A419 Swindon 86.11%
Road 31
Kingshill Lane 93.55%
29
Through the 95.24%
village 40
Witpit Lane 94.74%
18
A417 London 100.00%
Road 10

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

10 AM -
2PM

44.44%
16

25.81%
8

45.24%
19

31.58%
6

70.00%
7

40% 50%

.Q—Gpm

2-6
PM

86.11%
31

87.10%
27

88.10%
37

89.47%
17

90.00%
9

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

.6pm»12am .12»83m

6PM-
12 AM

61.11%
22

38.71%
12

40.48%
17

36.84%
7

80.00%
8

12-8
AM

33.33%
12

19.35%
6

21.43%
9

15.79%
3

50.00%
5

TOTAL
RESPONDENTS
36
31
42
19
10

60 responses
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Answered: 51 Skipped: 9

Car

Van

Motorcycle

Bicycle

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 14 1.6 1.8 2
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
Car Responses 2 91 50
Van Responses 1 5 6
Motorcycle Responses 0 0 2
Bicycle Responses 2 34 21

Total Respondents: 51

Q6
Where are your main places of work, study and or leisure ?
Please check all that apply.

Answered: 50  Skipped: 10

Preston

Cirencester

Cheltenham
District

Gloucester
District

Share Link 60 responses
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Swindon

Wiltshire

Oxfordshire

London

Elsewhere

Other (please
specify below)

Don't Work /
Study

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Place of Work . Place of Study . Leisure

PLACE OF WORK PLACE OF STUDY LEISURE TOTAL
RESPONDENTS
Preston 30.00% 10.00% 87.50%
12 4 35 40
Cirencester 28.57% 11.90% 95.24%
12 5 40 42
Cheltenham 4.00% 4.00% 96.00%
District 1 1 24 25
Gloucester 30.00% 0.00% 70.00%
District 3 0 7 10
Stroud District 20.00% 10.00% 70.00%
2 1 7 10

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

60 responses
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London

Elsewhere

Other (please
specify below)

Don't Work /
Study

Comments (7)

Q7

2

27.27%
3

42.86%
3

66.67%
2

84.62%
l

2 7
0.00% 90.91%
0 10
14.29% 57.14%
1 4
0.00% 33.33%
0 1
76.92% 15.38%
10 2

How many members of your household travel out of the
Village to work, study or for leisure ?

Answered: 49  Skipped: 11

Work -

Study

Leisure

ANSWER CHOICES

Work Responses
Study Responses
Leisure Responses

Total Respondents: 49

Q8

AVERAGE NUMBER

TOTAL NUMBER
53
19

90

How often do you travel by bus each week ?

Answered: 48  Skipped: 12

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

9 10
RESPONSES
32
16
42

60 responses
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0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Q9

Would you use a defined cycle path if there was one along

20%

30%

40%

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

83.33%

417%

417%

6.25%

2.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

or adjacent to the A419 to Cirencester ?

Answered: 50  Skipped: 10

No

0%  10%
ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
TOTAL
Q10

20%

30%

40%

50%

Yes _

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

66.00%

34.00%

How often in ONE week do you walk or cycle to the
following locations ? Please indicate all that apply.

Answered: 40  Skipped: 20

Cirencester
Town Centre

Dobbies

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

40

48

33

50

60 responses
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Rural
footpaths fo...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE TOTAL RESPONSES
NUMBER NUMBER

Cirencester Town Centre Responses 1 31 25
Dobbies Responses 1 1 21
Tesco / Aldi at Kingsmeadow  Responses 2 63 33
Kingshill facilities including ~ Responses 0 4 16
schools and leisure

Rural footpaths for leisure Responses 4 162 38
purposes

Total Respondents: 40

on

How important are these issues to you when walking or
cycling in and around Preston ? On a scale of 1-5 with 1
most important, 5 = not important at all.

Answered: 49 Skipped: 11

Maintenance of
footpaths an...

Feeling of
personal safety

Separation
from cars an...

Accessibility
for people w...

Street
lighting in ...

o
[S)
w
IS
(&
[}
NI
©
©
5

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Maintenance 79.59% 6.12% 10.20% 0.00% 4.08%

of footpaths 39 3 5 0 2 49 4.57
and

cycleways

Feeling of 5714% 14.29% 14.29% 6.12% 8.16%
personal 28 7 7 3 4 49 4.06
safety

Separation 75.51% 12.24% 8.16% 4.08% 0.00%

from cars 37 6 4 2 0 49 4.59
and

motorised

vehicles

Accessibility 45.83% 14.58% 22.92% 8.33% 8.33%
for people 22 7 il 4 4 48 3.81
with

mobility

issues

including

young

children,

pushchairs

and mobility

scooters

Chvnnt a0 cnors PELTY an onoz EVWaL 1Y2 ac onoz

Share Link 60 responses
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Q12

Do you feel it is safe for village children to use the local

roads unsupervised ? If not, please list which roads are of

most concern to you.

Answered: 41 Skipped: 19

No - too much traffic everywhere and no notice taken of 30 mph limit in the village.

2/5/2018 1:26 PM

Kingshill Lane and all other roads in the Village

2/5/2018 1:13 PM

All roads are not safe

2/1/2018 9:24 AM

NO, the roads are not safe due to traffic volume, lighting, footpath maintenance and lack of light

controlled pedestrian crossings

1/31/2018 9:32 PM

a419 to ciren. and towards whitpit lane at the bends in the village. not got good vision

1/31/2018 6:45 PM

Q13

In the Village or in your home, do you experience traffic
noise at a level that you find disturbing ? Please tick all

that apply.

Answered: 50  Skipped: 10

In the Village

In your Home

0%  10% 20% 30%

.Yes . No

YES

In the Village

In your Home

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

40%

65.12%

56.82%
25

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

TOTAL

43

44

60 responses

9/29



14/03/2018

O

Answered: 48  Skipped: 12

Peace and beauty

2/5/2018 1:35 PM

Protection of rural areas

2/5/2018 1:27 PM

Relaxed, safe and peaceful

2/5/2018 1:14 PM

Beautiful. Calming. Noisy.

2/1/2018 9:25 AM

Peaceful, calming and beautiful

1/31/2018 9:36 PM

Risky, friendly, healthy.

Q15

D A

Preston Neighbourhood Development Plan Community Survey - Responses | SurveyMonkey

How much do you consider that the following contribute
to the character of the countryside ? On a scale of 1to 5

with 1= most important, 5 = not important at all.

Answered: 49  Skipped: 11

Open
agricultural...

Grazing pasture

Stands of trees

Long distance
views OUT of...

Long distance

views INTO t...
0 1 2
1 2
Open 73.47% 14.29%
agricultural 36 7
fields
Grazing 67.35% 12.24%
pasture 33 6
Stands of 79.17% 14.58%
trees 38 7
Long 59.18% 22.45%
distance 29 m
views OUT
of the
village
Long 41.67% 8.33%
distance 20 4
views INTO
the village

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

4.08%
2

10.20%

5

0.00%
0

10.20%
5

27.08%
13

4.08%
2

6.12%

3

417%
2

6.12%
3

16.67%
8

4.08%
2

4.08%

2

2.08%
1

2.04%
1

6.25%
3

TOTAL

49

49

48

49

48

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

449

4.33
4.65

4.31

3.63

60 responses

10/29



14/03/2018 Preston Neighbourhood Development Plan Community Survey - Responses | SurveyMonkey

cridracLer vduue Ol Lne couriurysiae 10r you «

Answered: 47  Skipped: 13

Any large scale development

2/5/2018 1:35 PM

More solar panels on agricultural fields - development without careful planning.

2/5/2018 1:27 PM

Any development

2/5/2018 1:14 PM

Industrial

2/1/2018 9:25 AM

congested planning, tall buildings, lack of tree planting

1/31/2018 9:36 PM

too close together. non sympathetic. and out of the village. It should be in proportion.

Q17

Please tell us which of Preston's green spaces you and
your family use and their value to you. Using a scale of 1to
5 with 1= most valuable and 5 least valuable.

Answered: 46 Skipped: 14

Playing Field

Children's

Play Area

Allotments

Roadside Verges
0 1

1

Playing 28.57%
Field 12
Children's 25.00%
Play Area 10
Allotments 19.44%
7
Roadside 45.45%
Verges 20

Comments (23)

Q18

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

26.19%
l

22.50%
9

19.44%
7

13.64%
6

19.05%
8

22.50%
9

13.89%
5

25.00%
n

714%
3

5.00%
2

13.89%
5

11.36%
5

19.05%
8

25.00%
10

33.33%
12

4.55%
2

TOTAL

42

40

36

44

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.38
317
2.78

3.84

60 responses
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Yes

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No

TOTAL

Q19

30% 40%

50%

60%

70%

RESPONSES

94.00%

6.00%

80% 90% 100%

47

50

Do you think there are enough litter, dog waste and grit

salt bins ?

Answered: 50  Skipped: 10

Litter bins

Dog waste bins

Grit / salt
bins

0%  10% 20%

.Yes . No

YES
Litter bins

Dog waste bins

Grit / salt bins

Q20

30% 40%

59.18%
29

66.67%
32

63.27%
31

50%

60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

TOTAL
40.82%
20 49
33.33%
16 48
36.73%
18 49

If you answered No to any part of Q19 please tell us where
more bins are needed.

Answered: 25  Skipped: 35

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

60 responses
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Playing Field

Children's
Play Area

Allotments

Churchyard

Kingshill Lane

Witpit Lane

Other - please
give details...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Litter Bins . Dog Waste Bins . Grit / Salt Bins

LITTER BINS DOG WASTE BINS GRIT / SALT BINS TOTAL
Village Hall 66.67% 8.33% 25.00%
8 1 3
Playing Field 69.23% 23.08% 7.69%
9 3 1
Children's Play 60.00% 40.00% 0.00%
Area 6 4 0
Allotments 28.57% 71.43% 0.00%
2 5 0
Churchyard 33.33% 55.56% N1%
3 5 1

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/
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60 responses
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Other - please
give details of

locations
below

Comments (7)

021

Which of the following Village facilities is most important

33.33%

16.67%

1

50.00%
3

to you and your family ? On a scale of 1to 5 with 1= most
important and 5 = least important.

Answered: 49

Church

Village Hall

Playing Field

Children's
Play Area

Allotments

Other - please
give locatio...

Church

Village
Hall

Playing
Field

Children's
Play Area

Allotments

Other -
please give
locations
below

Skipped: 11

o

28.89%
13

11.90%
5

80.00%
8

Comments (11)

022

26.09%

18.60%
8

20.00%
9

14.29%
6

0.00%
0

w
ES

10.87%
5

8.33%
4

18.60%
8

20.00%
9

19.05%
8

0.00%
0

&l

2.17%
1

417%
2

4.65%
2

4.44%
2

14.29%
6

0.00%
0

2.17%
1

2.08%
1

6.98%
3

8.89%
4

14.29%
6

0.00%
0

N/A
10.87%
5

0.00%
0

20.93%
9

17.78%
8

26.19%
1l

20.00%
2

TOTAL

46

48

43

45

42

10

How often do you use the following Village facilities ?
Please check all that apply.

Answered: 48

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

Skipped: 12

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.29

440

3.76

3.68

2.94

5.00

60 responses

14/29
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Village Hall

Playing Field

Children's
Play Area

Allotments

Other
Facilities

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B never [ Rarely [ Weekly [ Monthly

NEVER RARELY WEEKLY MONTHLY TOTAL
Church 12.50% 47.92% 20.83% 18.75%
6 23 10 9 48
Village Hall 2.13% 29.79% 19.15% 48.94%
1 14 9 23 47
Playing Field 32.56% 37.21% 23.26% 6.98%
14 16 10 3 43
Children's Play 37.21% 39.53% 18.60% 4.65%
Area 16 17 8 2 43
Allotments 74.42% 16.28% 9.30% 0.00%
32 7 4 0 43
Other Facilities 50.00% 0.00% 40.00% 10.00%
5 0 4 1 10
Comments (9)
Share Link 60 responses
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Muw Uu yuu 1cLeive LIHE villdage INTwosleLuLer 7

Answered: 49 Skipped: 11

By Email
In Hard Copy
0%  10% 20%  30%  40%  50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
By Email 79.59% 39
In Hard Copy 20.41% 10

Total Respondents: 49

024

Please tell us if you think that the Village needs any other
facilities.

Answered: 17 Skipped: 43

Not in favour of a pub - this would add traffic and noise; likewise a shop would, too. No other
facilities required.

2/5/2018 1:16 PM

cafe and more activities both in the village hall

1/31/2018 9:39 PM

An observatory, to admire the beautiful dark skies in the village.

1/31/2018 6:54 PM

Wouldn't a pub be nice!

1/31/2018 1:29 PM

a pub would be wonderful, but | appreciate it is probably not sustainable. a village shop would be
equally lovely to not then be dependent on Tesco for everything.

1/31/2018 11:10 AM

Q25

Is your present home ....... ?

Answered: 48  Skipped: 12

Owner Occupied
(paying...
Owner Occupied
(no mortgage)

Shared
Ownership

Living rent
free

Share Link 60 responses
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1iea
employment I

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Owner Occupied (paying mortgage) 18.75% 9
Owner Occupied (no mortgage) 72.92% 35
Shared Ownership 0.00% 0
Living rent free 0.00% 0
Private rented 417% 2
Housing Association rented 0.00% 0
Tied to employment 2.08% 1
Other (please specify) Responses 2.08% 1
TOTAL 48

Q26

What type of property is your home ?

Answered: 47  Skipped: 13

DetaChEd House _
Semi-detached
House

Terraced House

Flat /
Maisonette /...

Detached
Bungalow
Semi-detached
Bungalow

Caravan /
Mobile Home

Multiply

Occupancy /...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Detached House 55.32% 26
Semi-detached House 29.79% 4
Terraced House 8.51% 4
Flat / Maisonette / Bedsit 0.00% 0
Detached Bungalow 6.38% 3
Semi-detached Bungalow 0.00% 0
Caravan / Mobile Home 0.00% 0
Multiply Occupancy / Shared House 0.00% 0
TOTAL 47
Share Link 60 responses
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Bedsit / Studio

5+

EN

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Bedsit / Studio 0.00% 0
1 4.26% 2
2 4.26% 2
3 31.91% 15
4 29.79% 4
5+ 29.79% 14

Total Respondents: 47

Q28

If a smaller property was available in Preston, would you
be interested in down-sizing to it in the next 2 - 10 years ?

Answered: 48  Skipped: 12

ves -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 18.75% 9

No 81.25% 39

TOTAL 48
Q29

If “YES’. What are your reasons for down-sizing ? Please
tick all that apply.

Answered: 10 Skipped: 50

Share Link 60 responses
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Smaller garden

—

Lower running

costs
Need a

Bungalow or...

Need an
apartment

Need a Warden
Assisted home

Need a Home
with easy...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Fewer bedrooms

Smaller rooms

Smaller garden

Lower running costs

Need a Bungalow or single storey home

Need an apartment

Need a Warden Assisted home

Need a Home with easy access

Other (please specify) Responses

Total Respondents: 10

Q30

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

60.00%

10.00%

40.00%

70.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.00%

Are you interested in building your own home and, if so,
have you registered with Cotswold District Council ?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 18

Yes,
interested i...

No, not
interest in...

Yes,
interested a...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes, interested in building own home
No, not interest in building own home
Yes, interested and have registered.

TOTAL

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
14.29%
85.71%

0.00%

36

42

60 responses
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HITVV 11UILTHIT 111 LT IICAL\JyCO.IO H

Answered: 22  Skipped: 38

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 36.36% 8

No 63.64% 14

TOTAL 22
Q32

If you wish to move but can’t, what are the reasons
preventing you ? Please tick all that apply.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 53

Unable to
afford to bu...

Unable to
afford movin...

Local
education...

Family reasons

Location of
employment

A lack of
social houssing

Lack of
suitable...

A lack of
affordable...

Share Link 60 responses

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/ 20/29
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Share Link

Preston Neighbourhood Development Plan Community Survey - Responses | SurveyMonkey

0%  10%

20%

70%

. Whole Household . Individual(s) living within existing household

WHOLE
HOUSEHOLD

Unable to 25.00%
afford to buy 1
new home
Unable to 50.00%
afford moving 1
costs
Local 100.00%
education 1
choices
Family reasons 0.00%

0
Location of 0.00%
employment 0
A lack of social 0.00%
houssing 0
Lack of 50.00%
suitable 2
housing to suit
my needs
A lack of 0.00%
affordable 0
private rented
properties
Lack of self- 66.67%
build plots 2

Comments (1)

Q33

Why does your household need a new home ? Please tick

all that apply.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 52

Want to start
first home

Need bigger
home

Need smaller
home

Have special
needs

Tenure
insecurity

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

INDIVIDUAL(S) LIVING WITHIN
EXISTING HOUSEHOLD

75.00%
3

50.00%
1

0.00%

0.00%
0

100.00%
2

100.00%
1

50.00%
2

100.00%
2

33.33%

80%

90% 100%

TOTAL
RESPONDENTS

60 responses
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....... i

Seperation

To be near
family

To be near work

Retiring

Unable to
afford curre...

Unable to
afford curre...

Want to build
own home

To give or
receive fami...

Other - please
give details...

B whole Houosehold [l Individual(s) living within existing household

Want to start
first home

Need bigger
home

Need smaller
home

Have special
needs

Tenure
insecurity

Job insecurity
Divorce /
Seperation

To be near
family

To be near
work

Retiring

0%  10% 20%

WHOLE
HOUOSEHOLD

0.00%
0

100.00%
1

100.00%
2

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

INDIVIDUAL(S) LIVING WITHIN
EXISTING HOUSEHOLD

100.00%
5

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

100.00%
2

100.00%
1

0.00%
0

90% 100%

TOTAL
RESPONDENTS

60 responses
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Want to build 100.00% 0.00%

own home 1 0 1
To give or 0.00% 100.00%

receive family 0 1 1
support

Other - please 0.00% 0.00%

give details 0 0 0
below

Comments (0)

Q34

Who owns the home you live in now ?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 47

Self (with or _

without...

Parents /

e _

Private Rented

Rented from
Housing...

Part Rent -
Part Buy wit...

Tied to Job

Other - please
give us deta...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B whole Household [l Individual(s) living within existing household

WHOLE INDIVIDUAL(S) LIVING WITHIN EXISTING TOTAL

HOUSEHOLD HOUSEHOLD
Self (with or 100.00% 0.00%
without il 0 il
mortgage)
Parents / 0.00% 100.00%
Relatives 0 4 4
Private Rented 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0
Rented from 0.00% 0.00%
Housing 0 0 0
Association
Share Link 60 responses
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Tied to Job 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0
Other - please 0.00% 0.00%
give us details 0 0 0
below

Comments (0)

Q35

If you need a new home, how many bedrooms would it
need ?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 53

Whole Household

Individual(s)
living withi...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B B [ W4+ Ws

1 2 3 4 5+ TOTAL

Whole 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 50.00% 0.00%
Household 0 0 2 2 0 4
Individual(s) 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
living within 0 4 0 0 0 4
existing
household

Q36

If you need a new home, what type of home do you need ?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 53

Detached House

Semi-Detached
House I—

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

60 responses
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Share Link
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Semi-Detached
Bungalow

Terraced
Bungalow

Terraced
Bungalow

Terraced House

Flat /
Maisonette /...

0%  10% 20%

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Whole Household . Individual(s) living within existing household

Detached
House

Semi-Detached
House

Detached
Bungalow

Semi-Detached
Bungalow

Terraced
Bungalow

Terraced
Bungalow

Terraced
House

Flat /

Maisonette /
Bedsit

Q37

Does anyone in your household have a supported housing
need ? If so, what type do they require ? Please tick all

WHOLE
HOUSEHOLD

60.00%
3

33.33%
2

50.00%
1

100.00%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

25.00%
1

0.00%
0

that apply.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 60

INDIVIDUAL(S) LIVING WITHIN EXISTING
HOUSEHOLD

40.00%
2

66.67%
4

50.00%
7

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

75.00%
3

100.00%
2

A No matching responses.

WHOLE

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

INDIVIDUAL(S) LIVING WITHIN

90% 100%

TOTAL

TOTAL

60 responses
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muepenuernt
Housing with
live-in carer

Residential /
Nursing Home

Private
Sheltered
(Warden
Assisted)
housing

Housing
Association
Sheltered
(Warden
Assisted)
Housing

Supported living
for an adult with
learning
disabilities who
wants to live
independently
in a home of
their own.

Other - please
give details
below

Comments (0)

Q38

U.uU70

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

U.uU70

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Are you on the Cotswold District Council Housing Register
? To be eligible for affordable housing (e.g. social rented
or shared ownership housing, you must be registered on

the Housing Register. You can apply at:

www.cotswold.gov.uk/residents/housing/apply-for-rented-

housing/

Answered: 9  Skipped: 51

Yes

0%  10%

20%

80%

B whole Household [l Individual(s) living within existing household

WHOLE
HOUSEHOLD
Yes 100.00%
1
No 75.00%

Share Link
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6

INDIVIDUAL(S) LIVING WITHIN
EXISTING HOUSEHOLD

0.00%
0

37.50%

3

90% 100%

TOTAL
RESPONDENTS

60 responses
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carers if they are supporting independent living.

Answered: 46 Skipped: 14

Female

Male

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 -4 years . 5-7years . 8 -16 years . 17 - 24 years . 25 - 44 years
. 45 - 64 years . 65 - 74 years . 75 - 84 years . 85+ years

0-4 5-7 8-16 17-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75 -84 85+
YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS
Female 2.17% 2.17% 4.35% 217% 23.91% 41.30% 26.09% 10.87% 8.70%
1 1 2 1 n 19 12 5 4
Male 0.00% 5.41% 13.51% 16.22% 21.62% 37.84% 21.62% 18.92% 2.70%
0 2 5 6 8 14 8 7 1
Q40

Please tell us for how many years you have lived in
Preston.

Answered: 46 Skipped: 14

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/

TOTAL

RESPONDENTS
46
37

60 responses
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Thls PariSh _
0 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
This Home Responses 21 905 44
This Parish Responses 25 760 31

Total Respondents: 46

Q41

Have any members of your household left Preston in the
last 5 years ? If so, please tell us how many.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 29
No
2/5/2018 1:38 PM

Members of the family come and go

2/5/2018 1:31 PM

1

2/5/2018 1:19 PM

no

2/1/2018 9:30 AM

1

1/31/2018 9:45 PM

Q42

Why did they leave ?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 44

Leaver 1

Share Link 60 responses
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Leaver 3

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Employment . Further Education . Couldn't afford to rent or buy in the Village
. Lack of suitable housing . Other

Preston Neighbourhood Development Plan Community Survey - Responses | SurveyMonkey

EMPLOYMENT FURTHER COULDN'T LACK OF OTHER TOTAL
EDUCATION AFFORD SUITABLE RESPONDENTS
TO RENT HOUSING
ORBUY IN
THE
VILLAGE
Leaver 43.75% 37.50% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00%
1 7 6 0 0 4 16
Leaver 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 66.67%
2 1 0 0 0 2 3
Leaver 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%
3 1 0 0 0 1 2

Share Link

https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-DD3SL6SN8/
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